assaabloy.com/it
D81-D83 series:
applications for iron
and aluminum frames
02
Three functions, a single lock
D81 and D83 locks are configurable in three different functions for every
installation needs:

• Center distance handle/cylinder 85 mm
• Backset from 25 - 30 - 35 mm
• Holes on the frontplate for easy installation
of internal rods
• For euro profile cylinders or cross key
cylinders 6808 series
• Finishes:
- Stainless steel front plate cover
- Galvanized steel locks
To be ordered separately
• Cylinder
• Counter strikes
• Roller kit
D81 series for narrow profiles
Lock with swinging deadbolt or hook
D81125SCA22P850 25 85 22 x 3
D81130SCA22P850 30 85 22 x 3
D81135SCA22P850 35 85 22 x 3
D81125SCA25P850 25 85 25 x 3
D81130SCA25P850 30 85 25 x 3
D81135SCA25P850 35 85 25 x 3
D81325SCA22P850 25 85 22 x 3
D81330SCA22P850 30 85 22 x 3
D81335SCA22P850 35 85 22 x 3
D81325SCA25P850 25 85 25 x 3
D81330SCA25P850 30 85 25 x 3
D81335SCA25P850 35 85 25 x 3
D81125SGA25P850 25 - 25 x 3
D81130SGA25P850 30 - 25 x 3
D81135SGA25P850 35 - 25 x 3
D81325SGA25P850 25 - 25 x 3
D81330SGA25P850 30 - 25 x 3
D81335SGA25P850 35 - 25 x 3
Latch and deadbolt
Without rods connectors
Latch and deadbolt
With rods connectors

- Stainless steel front plates
- Galvanized steel locks, three deadbolts
To be ordered separately
• Cylinder
• Counter strikes
• Roller kit
Wear resistance
MEDIUM
Application type
Multi applications
Safety level
MEDIUM
Apply on
ALUMINUMAL
Code Model Front plate E A B C D
D83025SCA24U850 Latch and deadbolt U 25 40 37 6 85
D83030SCA24U850 Latch and deadbolt U 30 45 42 6 85
D83035SCA24U850 Latch and deadbolt U 35 50 47 6 85
D83025SGA24U850 Only deadbolt with hook U 25 40 37 6 -
D83030SGA24U850 Only deadbolt with hook U 30 45 42 6 -
D83035SGA24U850 Only deadbolt with hook U 35 50 47 6 -
D83025SCA24P850 Latch and deadbolt Flat 25 40 34 3 85
D83030SCA24P850 Latch and deadbolt Flat 30 45 39 3 85
D83035SCA24P850 Latch and deadbolt Flat 35 50 44 3 85
D83 series for narrow profiles
D83 lock with swinging deadbolt or hook
Cy
lin

5
E
M
ax
. 3
0
M
in
. 1
5
25
32
49
26
Code Closing Finish Backset Center distance Front plate Pieces points  (mm) (mm) (mm)
D81125SCF25P851 1 Inox 25 85 25x3 24
D81130SCF25P851 1 Inox 30 85 25x3 24
D81135SCF25P851 1 Inox 35 85 25x3 24
D81325SCF25P851 3 Inox 25 85 25x3 24
D81330SCF25P851 3 Inox 30 85 25x3 24
D81335SCF25P851 3 Inox 35 85 25x3 24
Features
• Comfort latch
• The latch and the roller are exchangeable
on the same lock. Instead, if we occlude the